

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of					
Road 507 pauriya to					
pauriya West Tola.					
CH - MM GSY					
Agreement No - 11/SBD/ 2020 - 21					
Agreement value - Rs. 23,60,371 =					
Agency - Manikant Singh.					
Date of commencement - 22/04/2020					

Date of completion - 21/04/2021

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) providing & fixing
working Bench mark
& reference pillars.

Qty vide page ①

MB 2160

0.300 km @ Rs. 32545.48/- = Rs. 9,764 =

(2) clearing & grubbing
of Road Land.

Qty vide page ①

MB 2160

0.105 Hec @ Rs. 49464.05/Hec = Rs. 5194 =

(3) Construction of embankment
with material obtained
from borrow pits.

Qty vide page ①

MB 2160

688.50 m³ @ Rs. 153.38/m³ = Rs. 1,05,602 =

Total Rs. 1,20,560 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ providing & fixing M.M.G.S.Y. 12 gauge Board 2 Nos					
			9254.08/each		R 18,508 =
⑤ providing & fixing Informatory sign Board 2 Nos					
			9254.08/each		R 18,508 =
⑥ providing & fixing Maintenance Board 1 No					
			9254.08/each		R 9,254 =
⑦ providing cable duct across the road.					
			7.50 m		R 15,755.33/m = R 11,815 =

⑧ P.V. G.S.B. 1
materials
Qty vide page ③
MS 2160
112.495 m² @ R 2480.63/m² = R 2,79,058 =

⑨ providing W.B.M. III
materials & lv.
Qty vide page ④
MS 2160
85.26
limit 85.22 m² @ R 31,46.20/m² = R 2,68,119 =

⑩ Construction of
unreinforced
cement concrete
pavement.
Qty vide page ④
MS 2160
181.79 m² @ R 6344.96/m² = R 11,53,450 =

T = R 18,79,272 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	Nc.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) providing Hand shouldering Qty vide page (5) MB 2160 300m ² @ R 499.79/ — R 1,49,937 =					
(12) providing Rm post 200m post. Rm post 1 No @ R 2117.84/ — R 2118 = 200m post. 2 Nos @ R 599.72/ — R 1199 =					
(13) providing & fixing retro reflective Traffic sign. 1) 600mm square/oblong 1 No @ R 3473.34/ — R 3473 = (11) 600mm circular 1 No @ R 4699.01/ — R 4699 = (11) 800x600mm rectangular 1 No @ R 6600.23/ — R 6600 = (14) 600x450 rectangular 1 No @ R 4573.54/ — R 4574 =					
(14) Road marking with hot applied thermo plastic compound. Qty vide page (5) MB 2160 60.00 m ² @ R 834.11/ — R 50,047 =					

Continuation

T = R 21,01,919 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) providing direction & place Identification Board					
1 No @ R 11673.89/-					R 11674 =
(16) construction of earthen shoulders.					
Qty vide page (6)					
RB 2160					
226.80 m ³					
limit 225.57 m ³					
GR 155.18/m ³					R 35004 =
					T = R 21,48,597 =
(17) GST 12%					R 2,57,832 =
(18) Labour cess 1%					R 21,486 =

T = R 24,27,915 =

Less 10% Below

as per Agreement $\Rightarrow$ R 2,42,791 =

Net R 21,85,124 =

checked

S. K. K.
12.09.2020
AE

[Signature]
12/09/2020
JE

DAO

C&P

[Signature]
12/09/2021